-

PART | CRIMES
Criminal Homicide
Forcible Rape
Robbery
Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft
Grand Theft Auto
Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL
CALENDAR YEAR 2003
CALENDAR YEAR 2002

% CHANGE 2002 TO 2003

SAN DIMAS STATION

SAN DIMAS STATION

Unincorporated

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

ADULTS
ARRESTED

14 4
24 1
177 90
201 16
496 9
151 24
15 0
1,079 145
29 10
102 0
28 8
12 0
173 37
28 14

9 3
308 205
83 33

2 2

64 2
37 2

0 0

18 18
337 216
203 ¥

1 246

4 10

0 0

4 0

52 20
109 150
1,603 983
199 0
75 0

1 0
1,491 14
13 0

23 0

5 0

1 0

20 0
1,828 14
4,510 1,142
4,231 1,295
7 12

JUVENILES
ARRESTED

n
O O~N-=WwWwoOooo

OWw~No =00

oo =00

21

(== I =

82
185

OO0 00O WO W=

-
N

217
182
19

City of San Dimas

REPORTED

ADULTS

INCIDENTS ARRESTED

111

127
18

126
10

109
15

15
256
234

30
67

1,251

137
47

1,005
14

27
334

13
1,580
3,818
3,478

10

18
131
4
125
10

15
28

505

A OOOCOOLOOO

634
658
-4

JUVENILES
ARRESTED

NoOoONOOGONOOCLbM

[64]
w

107

= -
[}
gNU\OODDDND@O

-
=]

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2003




SAN DIMAS STATION

PART | CRIMES
Criminal Homicide
Forcible Rape
Robbery
Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft
Grand Theft Auto
Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous

SUBTOTAL

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt

Mentally 1l

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

b OO0 2 NO 2O

WNOOONOWWOoOOoOOoOOoODOoOOMoOOoONONO O

ADULTS
ARRESTED

JUVENILES
ARRESTED

[ =T = i o Y o= Y = T oo I oo i o T o ]

- OC OO0 O0OO0O-_,00C 0000000000 O0OO0O

CALENDAR YEAR 2003 43

CALENDAR YEAR 2002
% CHANGE 2002 TO 2003

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2003

39
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1

a7 2

9 -50

391

SAN DIMAS STATION

\




