SAN DIMAS STATION

INCIDENT AND ARREST DETAIL

	Unincorporated			City of San Dimas		
	REPORTED INCIDENTS	ADULTS ARRESTED	JUVENILES ARRESTED	REPORTED INCIDENTS	ADULTS ARRESTED	JUVENILES ARRESTED
PART I CRIMES						
Criminal Homicide	1	1	0	0	0	0
Forcible Rape	14	4	0	4	2	3
Robbery	24	1	0	33	9	1
Aggravated Assault	177	90	9	81	54	19
Burglary	201	16	3	195	17	19
Larceny Theft	496	9	1	567	33	23
Grand Theft Auto	151	24	7	103	9	4
Arson	15	0	0	4	1	1
SUBTOTAL	1,079	145	20	987	125	70
PART II CRIMES						
Forgery	29	10	0	72	16	1
Fraud and NSF Check	102	0	0	111	4	0
Sex Offense, Felony	28	8	1	11	7	1
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor	12	0	0	20	10	o
Non-aggravated Assault	173	37	7	127	22	6
Weapon	28	14	3	18	14	3
Offense Against Family	9	3	õ	7	6	o
Narcotic	308	205	25	126	72	16
Liquor/Tobacco	83	33	39	10	12	1
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug	2	2	0	9	7	1
Disorderly Conduct	64	2	0	109	2	20
Vagrancy/Quality of Life	37	2	1	15	0	4
Gambling	0	0	o	0	0	0
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat	18	18	0	15	18	0
Vehicle/Boating	337	216	21	256	131	12
Vandalism	203	7	4	230	4	5
Warrant	203	246	4		125	0
	4	10	1	2	125	2
Receiving Stolen Property Federal Offense without Money	4	0	0	5	2	2
동네가 15 THE SEE, 그는 것은 가 관련을 가 안 것을 만들었다. 것은 것으로 가 것으로	4	0	0	6	2	0
Federal Offense with Money	4 52		0	30	and the second	
Felony, Miscellaneous	109	20	82	30 67	15 28	2 33
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous		150				
SUBTOTAL	1,603	983	185	1,251	505	107
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS	1012-10	025	121		220	12
Person Missing or Found	199	0	1	137	0	0
Juvenile, Noncriminal	75	0	3	47	0	3
Commitment	1	0	0	0	0	0
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal	1,491	14	8	1,005	4	2
Suicide and Attempt	13	0	0	14	0	0
Mentally III	23	0	0	27	0	0
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat	5	0	0	334	0	0
Accident, Miscellaneous	1	0	0	3	0	0
Person Dead	20	0	0	13	0	0
SUBTOTAL	1,828	14	12	1,580	4	5
CALENDAR YEAR 2003	4,510	1,142	217	3,818	634	182
CALENDAR YEAR 2002	4,231	1,295	182	3,478	658	154
% CHANGE 2002 TO 2003	7	-12	19	10	-4	18

SAN DIMAS STATION

390

SAN DIMAS STATION

INCIDENT AND ARREST DETAIL

	Oth	er	
	ADULTS	JUVENILES	
	ARRESTED	ARRESTED	
PART I CRIMES			
Criminal Homicide	0	0	
Forcible Rape	1	0	
Robbery	0	0	
Aggravated Assault	2	0	
Burglary	1	0	
Larceny Theft	0	0	
Grand Theft Auto	0	0	
Arson	0	0	
SUBTOTAL	4	0	
PART II CRIMES			
Forgery	1	0	
Fraud and NSF Check	0	0	
Sex Offense, Felony	2	0	
Sex Offense, Misdemeanor	0	0	
Non-aggravated Assault	2	0	
Weapon	0	0	
Offense Against Family	0	0	
Narcotic	6	0	
Liquor/Tobacco	0	0	
Drunk - Alcohol/Drug	0	0	
Disorderly Conduct	0	0	
Vagrancy/Quality of Life	0	0	
Gambling	0	0	
Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat	3	o	
Vehicle/Boating	13	1	
Vandalism	0	0	
Warrant	7	0	
	0	0	
Receiving Stolen Property Federal Offense without Money			
	0	0	
Federal Offense with Money	0	0	
Felony, Miscellaneous	2	0	
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous	3	0	
SUBTOTAL	39	1	
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS			
Person Missing or Found	0	0	
Juvenile, Noncriminal	0	0	
Commitment	0	0	
Miscellaneous, Noncriminal	0	0	
Suicide and Attempt	0	0	
Mentally III	0	0	
Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat	0	0	
Accident, Miscellaneous	0	0	
Person Dead	0	0	
SUBTOTAL	0	0	
CALENDAR YEAR 2003	43	1	
CALENDAR YEAR 2002	47	2	
	-9	-50	
% CHANGE 2002 TO 2003	-9	-50	

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2003

SAN DIMAS STATION